GOV.UK

Check if a vehicle is taxed and has an MOT

WJ19 MHF

v Taxed

Tax due:
01 April 2020

» Incorrect tax status?

MOT

No results returned

»Incorrect MOT status?
If you've just bought this vehicle the tax (https://www.gov.uk/vehicletax) or SORN

(https://www.gov.ukimake-a-sorn) doesn't come with it. You'll need to tax
(https:/iwww.gov.uklvehicletax) it before driving it.

Vehicle details

+ Vehicle make: NISSAN
+ Date of first registration: March 2019
* Year of manufacture: 2019
+ Cylinder capacity (cc): 0 cc
+ CO2Emissions: 0 g/km
* Fuel type: ELECTRICITY
+ Euro Status: Not available
* Export marker: No
* Vehicle status: Tax not due
* Vehicle colour: BLACK
+ Vehicle type approval: M1
+ Wheelplan: 2-AXLE-RIGID BODY
* Revenue weight: Not available
+ Tax rates:
View tax rates

https://vehicleenquiry.service.cov.uk/ViewVehicle
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